
ADMISSION FEES FOR 2020-2021 ADMISSION SESSION – common fees for international students 

File processing fee 100€  

Application fee 100€  

English language test fee 150€  

English proficiency examination fee 100 € 

Enrollment fee 100 € 

TUITION FEES FOR 2020/2021 BACHELOR STUDIES 

Crt. 

No. 
Faculty Specialization 

Tuition fee for 

Romanian 

citizens/citizens 

from EU, SEE, CE 

(lei) 

Tuition fee for non-

European citizens 

(euro) 

1 Faculty of Letters 

French Language and Literature – A 
Modern Language and Literature 
(Italian, English, German, Turkish) 

3500 lei 2700 euro 

English Language and Literature – A 
Modern Language and Literature 
(German, Turkish, Italian, French) 

3500 lei 2700 euro 



Romanian Language and Literature – A 

Modern Language and Literature 

(English, Italian) 

3300 lei - 

Romanian Language and Literature – A 

Modern Language and Literature 

(English, German, French, Italian, 

Turkish) 

3500 lei 2700 euro 

American Studies (in English) 3500 lei 2700 euro 

Journalism 3500 lei 2700 euro 

2 Faculty of Theology 

Orthodox Theology and Social 

Assistance 

2800 lei 2200 euro 

Orthodox Didactical Theology 2800 lei 2200 euro 

Orthodox Pastoral Theology 3000 lei 2200 euro 

Religious Music 5000 lei 2200 euro 

3 
Faculty of History and 

Political Sciences 

History 3000 lei 2800 euro 

International Relations and European 

Studies 

3000 lei 2800 euro 

Political Sciences 3000 lei 2800 euro 

4 
Faculty of Law and 

Administrative Sciences 

Law (full-time courses) 3400 lei 2500 euro 

Law (part-time attendance) 3000 lei - 

Public Administration (full-time course) 3000 lei 2500 euro 



Public Administration (part-time 

attendance) 

2800 lei - 

Managerial and Administrative 

Assistance 

2800 lei 2500 euro 

Local Police 3000 lei 2500 euro 

5 
Faculty of Natural Sciences 

and Agriculture 

Agriculture (full-time course)  3600 lei 2600 euro 

Agriculture (part-time attendance) 3600 lei - 

Biology 3600 lei 2600 euro 

Geography of Tourism 3350 lei 2600 euro 

Geography 3350 lei 2600 euro 

Horticulture 3600 lei 2600 euro 

Ecology and Environment Protection  3600 lei 2600 euro 

6 
Physical Education and 

Sports 

Physical and Sports Education (full-time 

course) 

3300 lei 2500 euro 

Physical and Sports Education (part-

time attendance) 

3300 lei -  

Sports and Motility Performance 3300 lei 2500 euro 

Kinetotherapy and Special Motility 3500 lei - 

7 Medical Chemistry 4500 lei 3500 euro 



Faculty of Applied Science 

and Engineering 

Food Chemistry and Biochemical 

Technologies 

4500 lei 3500 euro 

Petrol Management and Petrochemistry 4500 lei 3500 euro 

Technological Physics 4500 lei 3500 euro 

8 
Faculty of Mathematics and 

Informatics 

Informatics 3600 lei 3300 euro 

Computer Science (in English) 3800 lei 3300 euro 

Mathematics 3100 lei 3300 euro 

Mathematics-Informatics 3100 lei 3300 euro 

9 
Faculty of Economical 

Sciences 

Business Administration (in English) 2200 EURO 2200 euro 

Economy of Commerce, Tourism and 

Services (full-time course) 

3300 lei 2200 euro 

Economy of Commerce, Tourism and 

Services (part-time attendance) 

3100 lei -  

Economy of the Firm 3300 lei 2200 euro 

Accounting and Financial 

Administration Software (full-time 

course) 

3300 lei 2200 euro 

Accounting and Financial 

Administration Software (part-time 

attendance) 

3100 lei - 

International Business (full-time course) 3300 lei 2200 euro 



International Business (part-time 

attendance) 

3100 lei - 

Finance and Banking (full-time course) 3300 lei 2200 euro 

Finance and Banking (part-time 

attendance) 

3100 lei - 

Management 3300 lei 2200 euro 

Marketing 3300 lei 2200 euro 

10 Faculty of Medicine 

General Medical Assistance 3500 lei - 

Balneo-physiokinetotheraphy and 

recuperation 

4000 lei - 

Medicine 7000 lei 5000 euro 

Medicine (in English) 5000 EURO 5000 euro 

11 Faculty of Dental Medicine 
Dental Medicine 7000 lei 5000 euro 

Dental Technics 4500 lei - 

12 Faculty of Pharmacy 
Pharmacy Assistance 3500 lei - 

Pharmacy 7000 lei 5000 euro 

13 

Faculty of Mechanical, 

Industrial and Maritime 

Engineering 

Naval equipment and installation 3200 lei 2700 euro 

• Automotive engineers (full-time 

course) 

3200 lei 2700 euro 



• Automotive engineers (part-time 

attendance) 

3200 lei - 

• Industrial Power Engineering 3200 lei 2700 euro 

• Welding Engineering 3200 lei 2700 euro 

• Port and marine installation and 

equipment 

3200 lei 2700 euro 

• Economics engineering in 

mechanical field (full-time 

course) 

3200 lei 2700 euro 

• Economics engineering in 

mechanical field (part-time 

attendance) 

3200 lei - 

14 Faculty of Civil Engineering 

• Hydrotechnical structures and 

constructions 

3300 lei 2750 euro 

• Civil, industrial and agricultural 

constructions 

3300 lei 2750 euro 



• Land reclamation and rural 

development 

3300 lei 2750 euro 

15 Faculty of Arts 

Plastic and Decorative Arts Pedagogy 5500 lei - 

Musical Interpretation-Canto 6000 lei - 

Music 5500 lei - 

Performing Arts (Acting) 6000 lei - 

Performing Arts (Coreography) 6000 lei - 

16 

Faculty of Psychology and 

Educational Science 

Social Assistance 3000 lei 2600 euro 

Psychology 3400 lei 2600 euro 

Pedagogy of Primary and Pre-school 

Education 

3400 lei 2600 euro 

Special Pedagogy 3000 lei 2600 euro 

TUITION FEES FOR THE ROMANIAN LANGUAGE PREPARATORY YEAR - 

2020/2021 

Faculty of Letters 

Field Tuition fees for 

Romanian/UE, SEE, 

CE citizens 

Tuition fees for non-EU 

citizens  

Medical 7000 lei 3600 euro 



Physical Education and 

Sports 

3200 lei 2700 euro 

Technical 3300 lei 2700 euro 

Humanities 3200 lei 2200 euro 

Economics 2500 lei 2200 euro 

Psychology 3400 lei 2200 euro 

Arts 5500 lei 4800 euro 

TUITION FEES FOR MASTER STUDIES – 2020/2021  

Crt. 

No. 
Faculty Specialization 

Tuition fee for Romanian 

citizens/citizens from EU, 

SEE, CE (lei) 

Tuition fee for 

non-European 

citizens (euro) 

1 
Faculty of Mathematics and 

Informatics 

Teaching Mathematics 3800 lei 3800-euro 

Distributed multimodal virtual 

environments 

3800 lei 3800-euro 

Information modeling and technologies  3800 lei 3800-euro 

2 Faculty of Applied Sciences 

Chemistry and quality management of 

consume products related to 

environment 

5000 lei 4000-euro 

Technologies and Management in 

Petroleum Processing 

5000 lei 4000-euro 



Engineering of Systems with 

Renewable Energy Resources 

5000 lei 4000-euro 

3 Faculty of Civil Engineering 

Engineering and Management of Water 

Supply 

3900 lei 2750-euro 

Engineering of Building Structures 3900 lei 2750-euro 

Costal Engineering 3900 lei 2750-euro 

Engineering and Management of 

Construction Projects 

3900 lei 2750-euro 

4 
Faculty of Natural Sciences 

and Agriculture 

Ecological Agriculture 3700 lei 2600-euro 

Control and Monitoring of the Quality 

of Agricultural Products 

3700 lei 2600-euro  

Environmental Impact Analysis and 

Assesment 

3700 lei 2600-euro  

Biodiversity Conservation 3700 lei 2600-euro  

Applied Geography and Evaluation o 

fthe Touristic Resources 

3700 lei 2600-euro  

5 

Faculty of Mechanical, 

Industrial and Maritime 

Engineering 

Optimization of Harbor Technologies 

and Equipment Operation 

1800 lei/semester 1350-

euro/semester 

Quality and Certification in Welded 

Constructions 

1800 lei/semester 1350-euro/ 

semester 

Engineering of Advanced Systems and 

Equipments  

1800 lei/semester 1350-euro/ 

semester 



Engineering and Management of 

Production Systems 

1800 lei/semester 1350-

euro/semester 

6  

Faculty of Medicine 

Management of Medical and 

Pharmaceutical Institutions and 

Services  

4000 lei 5000 euro 

7 
Faculty of Law and 

Administrative Sciences 

Maritime Law 3200 lei 2500-euro 

Public Law 3600 lei 2500-euro 

Judicial Procedures of Private Law and 

Judicial Professions  

3600 lei 2500-euro 

Penal Sciences 3600 lei 2500-euro 

European Administration. Public 

Institutions and Politics 

3200 lei 2500-euro 

8 Faculty of Economics 

Management of Public Institutions 3400 lei 2500-euro 

Business administration in tourism, 

trade and services 

3500 lei N/A 

Business Projects Management and 

Auditing 

3500 lei N/A 

Business Quality Assurance 3500 lei N/A 

Business Accounting and Auditing 3500 lei N/A 

Accounting and Financial Techniques 

for Business Administration 

3500 lei N/A 



Corporate Finance and Banking 3500 lei N/A 

International Business Administration 3500 lei N/A 

Management of Public and Private 

Organizations 

3500 lei N/A 

9 
Faculty of Psychology and 

Educational Science 

Psychodiagnosis of the personality 3600 lei 3000-euro 

Educational Management 3600 lei 3000-euro 

10 Faculty of Letters 

Communication and intercultural 

discourse in the European space 

3700 lei 2700-euro 

Anglo-American Studies (in English) 3700 lei 2700-euro 

Romanian Studies 3700 lei 2700-euro 

Modern Languages in the Pluri-

linguistic dynamics  

3700 lei 2700-euro 

Relațiipubliceșidezvoltareinterculturală 3700 lei 2700-euro 

11 
Faculty of History and 

Political Sciences 

Anthropology and European History 3500 lei 3200-euro 

International Relations in the XIX-XXI 

Centuries. History and Diplomacy  

3500 lei 3200-euro 

12 Faculty of Theology 

Biblical Exegesis 1500 lei/semester 1100-

euro/semester 

Management of Religious Tourism 1500 lei/ semester 1100-euro/ 

semester 



Pastoral and Liturgical Life 1500 lei/ semester 1100-euro/ 

semester 

Theology – Juridical-Canonical Studies 

Of The Three Great Monotheistic 

Religions (Mosaic, Christian, Islamic) 

1500 lei/ semester 1100-euro/ 

semester 

Orthodox Theology. Communication 

Strategy 

1500 lei/ semester 1100-euro/ 

semester 

13 Faculty of Arts 

Visual education through the study of 

landscape and figure 

6000 lei N/A 

The art of Music-hall acting 6500 lei N/A 

The art of music education 6000 lei N/A 

The art of Lyrical Performance 6500lei N/A 

14 
Faculty of Physical 

Education and Sports 

Physical Education and School Sports 3600 lei 2500-euro 

Kinetotherapy, Motor Recovery and 

Rehabilitation 

3600 lei 2500-euro 

Sport Performance 3600 lei 2500-euro 

Doctoral School – Admission and Tuition Fess 2020-2021 

Doctoral School Doctoral Field 

Doctoral School of Humanities Phylology 



History 

Doctoral School of Theology Theology 

Doctoral School of Applied Sciences 
Biology 

Civil Engeneering and Installations 

Doctoral School of Mathematics Mathematics 

Doctoral School of Medicine 
Medicine 

Dental Medicine 

 


